World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
Cosum Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1666 m 3333 m 5000 m 6666 m 8333 m FINISH GAP
Event 1
05/09/2024 - 13:00
10 km - Boys 18-19 Years
1 37 VELLY Sacha FRA 18:59.0 (1) 39:24.3 (2) 59:41.6 (2) 1:119:442 (2) 1:40:12.3 (2) 1:59:44.2
20:25.3 20:17.3 20:02.6 20:28.1 19:31.9
2 7 WOZNIAK Piotr POL 19:02.0 (4) 39:33.9 (15) 59:45.9 (6) 1:20:10.3 (8) 1:40:28.5 (6) 2:00:13.6 29.4
20:31.9 20:12.0 20:24.4 20:18.2 19:45.1
3 24 CASO Vincenzo ITA 19:00.0 (2) 39:29.0 (7) 59:435 (3) 1:19:42.7 (1) 1:40:12.2 (1) 2:00:15.8 31.6
20:29.0 20:14.5 19:59.2 20:29.5 20:03.6
4 26 STREHLKE DELGADO Paulo MEX 19:02.0 (4) 39:26.1 (4) 59:41.1 (1) 1:19:45.9 (3) 1:40:14.5 (3) 2:00:43.7 59.5
20:24.1 20:15.0 20:04.8 20:28.6 20:29.2
5 39 KAPALA Bartosz POL 19:02.0 (4) 39:36.2 (19) 59:56.9 (18) 1:20:04.9 (5) 1:40:27.1 (5) 2:01:17.1 1:32.9
20:34.2 20:20.7 20:08.0 20:22.2 20:50.0
6 5 SANTOS Ricardo POR 19:02.0 (4) 39:34.8 (17) 59:57.8 (19) 1:20:17.0 (17) 1:40:39.5 (7) 2:01:21.2 1:37.0
20:32.8 20:23.0 20:19.2 20:22.5 20:41.7
7 47 KOVACS-SERES Hunor HUN 19:01.0 (3) 39:22.6 (1) 59:43.7 (4) 1:19:47.9 (4) 1:40:23.5 (4) 2:01:52.2 2:08.0
20:21.6 20:21.1 20:04.2 20:35.6 21:28.7
8 27 MELECCHI Matheus BRA 19:02.0 (4) 39:34.3 (16) 59:54.2 (11) 1:20:07.5 (6) 1:40:46.2 (9) 2:01:58.6 2:14.4
20:32.3 20:19.9 20:13.3 20:38.7 21:124
9 12 PASKO Jaan EST 19:02.0 (4) 39:37.8 (21) 59:56.4 (15) 1:20:16.0 (16) 1:40:41.7 (8) 2:01:58.8 2:14.6
20:35.8 20:18.6 20:19.6 20:25.7 21:17.1
10 17 POTECZIN Daniel HUN 19:02.0 (4) 39:256 (3) 59:52.4 (9) 1:20:10.9 (9) 1:40:50.3 (10) 2:02:39.3 2:55.1
20:23.6 20:26.8 20:185 20:39.4 21:49.0
11 43 VINCENT Emile FRA 19:02.0 (4) 39:27.7 (6) 59:47.3 (8) 1:20:08.8 (7) 1:41:50.2 (18) 2:02:41.4 2:57.2
20:25.7 20:19.6 20:21.5 21:41.4 20:51.2
12 22 GARCIA Mateo ESP 19:02.0 (4) 39:33.0 (13) 59:55.0 (14) 1:20:15.8 (15) 1:41:44.9 (12) 2:02:46.0 3.01.8
20:31.0 20:22.0 20:20.8 21:29.1 21:01.1
13 20 THORPE Sam AUS 19:02.0 (4) 39:31.3 (11) 59:56.7 (16) 1:20:14.0 (13) 1:41:46.0 (13) 2:02:50.3 3:06.1
20:29.3 20:25.4 20:17.3 21:32.0 21:04.3
14 9 DEL VECCHIO Vincenzo ITA 19:02.0 (4) 39:30.6 (10) 59:52.5 (10) 1:20:14.2 (14) 1:41:43.9 (11) 2:03:02.1 3:17.9
20:28.6 20:21.9 20:21.7 21:29.7 21:182
15 29 BOZBerk TUR 19:02.0 (4) 39:44.4 (23) 59:59.6 (20) 1:20:21.3 (19) 1:41:51.1 (19) 2:03:05.1 3:20.9
2042.4 20:15.2 20:21.7 21:29.8 21:14.0
16 4 ALCIVAR Juan ECU 19:02.0 (4) 39:29.9 (8) 59:45.3 (5) 1:20:12.7 (11) 1:41:46.6 (15) 2:03:10.3 3:26.1
20:27.9 20:15.4 20:27.4 21:33.9 21237
17 28 CHRISTODOULOU Angelos GRE 19:02.0 (4) 39:37.6 (20) 59:54.5 (13) 1:20:13.6 (12) 1:41:46.3 (14) 2:03:39.8 3:55.6
20:35.6 20:16.9 20:19.1 21:32.7 21:53.5
18 40 TSUJIMORI Kaito JPN 19:02.0 (4) 39:30.1 (9) 59:54.4 (12) 1:20:17.7 (18) 1:41:49.3 (17) 2:03:41.6 357.4
20:28.1 20:24.3 20:23.3 21:31.6 21:52.3
19 10 COLLINS Xavier AUS 19:02.0 (4) 39:33.7 (14) 59:56.8 (17) 1:20:12.6 (10) 1:41:48.3 (16) 2:03:42.0 3:57.8
20:31.7 20:23.1 20:15.8 21:35.7 21:53.7
20 3 BRANDT DE MACEDO Leonard BRA 19:02.0 (4) 39:27.3 (5) 59:47.0 (7) 1:20:22.8 (20) 1:43:08.2 (20) 2:06:37.7 6:53.5
20:25.3 20:19.7 20:35.8 22454 23:29.5
21 33 ERISMAN Ryan USA 19:02.0 (4) 39:31.6 (12) 1:01:09.0 (24) 1:23:17.9 (22) 1:45:59.9 (25) 2:07:38.9 7:54.7
20:29.6 21:37.4 22:08.9 22:42.0 21:39.0
22 1 STAMBUK Ignacio ARG 19:02.0 (4) 40:13.2 (27) 1:01:26.2 (25) 1:23:59.1 (25) 1:45:52.4 (22) 2:07:49.6 8:05.4
21:11.2 21:13.0 22:32.9 21:53.3 21:57.2
23 46 DUNKLEY Alex NZL 19:02.0 (4) 40:04.5 (26) 1:01:49.4 (26) 1:23:44.8 (24) 1:45:52.8 (23) 2:07:58.7 8:14.5
21:.02.5 21:44.9 21:55.4 22:08.0 22:05.9
24 44 RISK Olivier CAN 19:02.0 (4) 39:41.6 (22) 1:01:01.8 (23) 1:23:20.0 (23) 1:45:55.7 (24) 2:08:44.6 9:00.4
20:39.6 21:20.2 22:18.2 22:357 22489
25 14 NAKAMITSU Ryo JPN 19:02.0 (4) 39:35.8 (18) 1:00:07.8 (21) 1:21:57.0 (21) 1:45:31.6 (21) 2:08:45.1 9:00.9
20:33.8 20:32.0 2149.2 23:34.6 23:13.5
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RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC FINISH GAP
26 32 CASTILLO RANGEL Jose Dan MEX 19:02.0 (4) 41:17.8 (31) 1:03:32.3 (29) 1:25:40.7 (27) 1:47:34.2 (26) 2:09:45.1 10:00.9
22:15.8 22:14.5 22:08.4 21:53.5 22:10.9
27 6 GABRIEL Jakub SVK 19:02.0 (4) 41:17.5 (30) 1:03:37.9 (30) 1:25:59.3 (29) 1:48:43.5 (28) 2:11:02.5 11:18.3
22:155 22:204 22:21.4 22:44.2 22:19.0
28 30 HACISAGIR Burhanettin TUR 19:02.0 (4) 39:48.0 (24) 1:00:39.3 (22) 1:24:40.0 (26) 1:48:28.1 (27) 2:11:57.3 12:13.1
20:46.0 20:51.3 24:00.7 23:48.1 23:29.2
29 2 SCALISI Lucca ARG 19:02.0 (4) 40:01.2 (25) 1:03:03.3 (27) 1:25:57.4 (28) 1:48:51.8 (29) 2:12:23.1 12:38.9
20:59.2 23:02.1 22:54.1 22:54.4 23:31.3
30 19 BRUNO Jamarr Andre PUR 19:02.0 (4) 40:20.2 (28) 1:03:04.5 (28) 1:26:00.2 (30) 1:48:54.0 (30) 2:12:23.8 12:39.6
21:18.2 22:44.3 22:55.7 22:53.8 23:29.8
31 15 BODINGTON SANCHEZ Andres VEN 19:02.0 (4) 42:17.4 (33) 1:04:34.1 (32) 1:27:21.9 (32) 1:50:00.0 (31) 2:12:59.4 13:15.2
23:15.4 22:16.7 22:47.8 22:38.1 22:59.4
32 13 MALLEA Ivan CHI 19:02.0 (4) 41:17.2 (29) 1:03:48.1 (31) 1:27:03.2 (31) 1:50:02.0 (32) 2:13:15.7 13:31.5
22:15.2 22:30.9 23:15.1 22:58.8 23:13.7
33 16 RUIZ TORRES Rodrigo PER 19:02.0 (4) 42:11.4 (32) 1:05:23.1 (33) 1:28:53.2 (35) 1:52:14.7 (34) 2:15:38.6 15:54.4
23:09.4 23:11.7 23:30.1 23:21.5 23:23.9
34 38 BRUNO Jarod PUR 19:02.0 (4) 42:23.0 (37) 1:05:26.2 (37) 1:28:54.8 (36) 1:52:17.5 (36) 2:16:14.3 16:30.1
23:21.0 23:03.2 23:28.6 23227 23:56.8
35 31 HAMBLYN-OUGH Larn NZL 19:02.0 (4) 42:22.3 (36) 1:05:23.1 (34) 1:28:52.3 (33) 1:52:16.6 (35) 2:16:14.5 16:30.3
23:20.3 23:00.8 23:29.2 23:24.3 23:57.9
36 45 ACOSTA BARBOZA Manuel VEN 19:02.0 (4) 42:20.1 (34) 1:05:24.3 (36) 1:28:52.4 (34) 1:52:14.5 (33) 2:16:14.6 16:30.4
23:18.1 23:04.2 23:28.1 23:22.1 24:00.1
37 21 PRIZLER Tristan SWE 19:02.0 (4) 42:21.9 (35) 1:05:24.0 (35) 1:28:55.7 (37) 1:53:52.2 (37) 2:19:32.8 19:48.6
23:19.9 23:02.1 23:31.7 24:56.5 25:40.6
38 8 CHEN Shang-Te TPE 19:02.0 (4) 44:56.0 (40) 1:09:25.1 (42) 1:33:46.5 (40) 1:58:39.4 (40) 2:23:31.0 23:46.8
25:54.0 24:29.1 24:21.4 24:52.9 24:51.6
39 34 KOLESNIKOV Kirill KAZ 19:02.0 (4) 44:55.5 (39) 1:09:21.2 (38) 1:33:44.2 (38) 1:58:37.5 (39) 2:23:31.5 23:47.3
25:53.5 24:25.7 24:23.0 24:53.3 24:54.0
40 42 YU Cheng-Yuan TPE 19:02.0 (4) 44:57.4 (42) 1:09:23.3 (40) 1:33:46.6 (41) 1:58:43.7 (41) 2:23:31.8 23:47.6
25:55.4 24:25.9 24:23.3 24:57.1 24:48.1
41 36 MCWILLIAM Benn RSA 19:02.0 (4) 44:56.9 (41) 1:09:21.2 (39) 1:33:44.8 (39) 1:58:37.3 (38) 2:23:33.5 23:49.3
25:54.9 24:24.3 24:23.6 24:52.5 24:56.2
42 18 GUSTAVSSON Axel SWE 19:02.0 (4) 44:06.9 (38) 1:09:23.6 (41) 1:33:57.1 (42) 1:58:58.1 (42) 2:25:40.3 25:56.1
25:04.9 25:16.7 24:33.5 25:01.0 26:42.2
43 23 ESTIGARRIBIA Joaquin PAR 19:02.0 (4) 46:28.9 (43) 1:11:14.5 (43) 1:36:08.1 (43) 2:01:07.3 (43) 2:26:14.3 26:30.1
27:26.9 24:45.6 24:53.6 24:59.2 25:07.0
44 35 YUEN Ethan SGP 19:02.0 (4) 46:35.0 (44) 1:12:05.5 (44) 1:37:54.6 (44) 2:03:30.1 (44) 2:28:43.2 28:59.0
27:33.0 25:30.5 25:49.1 25:35.5 25:13.1
NOT CLASSIFIED
41 ELLIS Luke USA DNF
25 PLAZA Alejandro BOL DNF
11 PETERLIN Nik SLO DNS
Issued: 05/09/2024 at 15:30
Yellow Card nr 34
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
Cosum Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1666 m 3333 m 5000 m 6666 m 8333 m FINISH GAP
Event 2
05/09/2024 - 16:00 =
10 km - Girls 18-19 Years
1 130 STUHLMACHER Claire USA 20:38.6 (15) 41:54.1 (12) 1:03:57.5 (12) 1:25:47.3 (12) 1:47:26.3 (1) 2:09:15.9
21:155 22:03.4 21:49.8 21:39.0 21:49.6
2 119 SANZULLO Chiara ITA 20:32.9 (8) 41:50.6 (8) 1:03:52.6 (9) 1:25:42.7 (8) 1:47:29.0 (7) 2:09:16.2 0.3
21:17.7 22:02.0 21:50.1 21:46.3 21:47.2
3 121 MAKRI Georgia GRE 20:26.6 (2) 41:435 (2) 1:03:48.3 (2) 1:25:38.8 (3) 1:47:26.5 (2) 2:09:16.6 0.7
21:16.9 22:04.8 21:50.5 21:47.7 21:50.1
4 135 OKUZONO Misa JPN 20:32.1 (6) 41:46.7 (4) 1:03:50.5 (4) 1:25:41.3 (7) 1:47:26.6 (3) 2:09:17.3 14
21:14.6 22:03.8 21:50.8 21:45.3 21:50.7
5 133 NETT Vivien HUN 20:29.3 (4) 41453 (3) 1:03:46.4 (1) 1:25:41.2 (6) 1:47:29.7 (8) 2:09:17.6 1.7
21:16.0 22:01.1 21:54.8 21:485 21:47.9
6 125 MICHELETTI Emma ITA 20:40.9 (17) 41:54.0 (11) 1:03:53.0 (10) 1:25:43.7 (9) 1:47:32.4 (9) 2:09:21.7 5.8
21:13.1 21:59.0 21:50.7 21:48.7 21:49.3
7 134 GATJEN Hannah GER 20:33.2 (9) 41:47.0 (5) 1:03:52.5 (8) 1:25:38.1 (2) 1:47:33.8 (10) 2:09:22.0 6.1
21:13.8 22:05.5 21456 21:55.7 21482
8 117 COCCORDANO Clemence FRA 20:28.6 (3) 41:48.6 (6) 1:03:50.5 (5) 1:25:41.0 (5) 1:47:28.4 (6) 2:09:22.8 6.9
21:20.0 22:01.9 21:50.5 21:47.4 21:54.4
9 113 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda HUN 20:25.1 (1) 41:435 (1) 1:03:50.6 (6) 1:25:37.7 (1) 1:47:27.9 (5) 2:10:28.4 1:125
21:18.4 22:07.1 21:47.1 21:50.2 23:00.5
10 124 KOJIMA Miku JPN 20:37.3 (14) 41:50.8 (9) 1:03:48.6 (3) 1:25:39.6 (4) 1:47:27.2 (4) 2:10:31.8 1:15.9
21:135 21:57.8 21:51.0 21:47.6 23:04.6
11 110 RUMLER Luisa GER 20:34.7 (11) 42:01.6 (13) 1:03:56.5 (11) 1:25:47.1 (11) 1:47:42.1 (12) 2:10:43.4 1:27.5
21:26.9 21:54.9 21:50.6 21:55.0 23:01.3
12 136 LECLERCAQ Valentine FRA 20:32.4 (7) 41:505 (7) 1:03:52.1 (7) 1:25:44.9 (10) 1:47:36.0 (11) 2:10:43.8 1:27.9
21:18.1 22:01.6 21:52.8 21:51.1 23:07.8
13 122 DEURLOO Sienna AUS 20:31.0 (5) 41:52.0 (10) 1:03:57.7 (13) 1:25:49.4 (13) 1:47:44.9 (13) 2:11:00.4 1:44.5
21:21.0 22:05.7 21:51.7 21:55.5 23:155
14 129 KASVIO Louna FIN 20:33.8 (10) 42:06.9 (16) 1:04:29.2 (14) 1:27:33.6 (14) 1:50:42.5 (14) 2:14:05.4 4:49.5
21:33.1 222223 23:04.4 23:08.9 23229
15 123 BROUN Emily AUS 20:39.4 (16) 42:05.2 (15) 1:04:32.8 (15) 1:28:38.7 (15) 1:53:14.7 (15) 2:17:59.6 8:43.7
21:258 22:27.6 24:05.9 24:36.0 24:44.9
16 114 GUERRERO CHO Sharon MEX 20:37.0 (13) 42:11.9 (17) 1:06:20.9 (17) 1:30:54.0 (17) 1:54:42.8 (16) 2:18:55.1 9:39.2
21:34.9 24:09.0 24:33.1 23:48.8 24:12.3
17 116 DE LA ROSA Karla Edith MEX 21:02.3 (20) 44:32.8 (20) 1:08:29.0 (20) 1:32:11.3 (19) 1:55:43.9 (17) 2:19:42.5 10:26.6
23:30.5 23:56.2 23:42.3 23:32.6 23:58.6
18 103 KANOGKA Kalliopi GRE 20:42.6 (18) 42:28.1 (18) 1:07:04.3 (18) 1:31:52.0 (18) 1:55:46.6 (19) 2:19:45.8 10:29.9
21455 24:36.2 24:47.7 23:54.6 23:59.2
19 102 AABRAMS Evalotta Victori EST 20:59.6 (19) 44:29.7 (19) 1:08:25.8 (19) 1:32:12.8 (20) 1:56:08.1 (20) 2:20:26.2 11:10.3
23:30.1 23:56.1 23:47.0 23:55.3 24:18.1
20 118 GWINN Applejean TPE 20:37.0 (12) 42:03.2 (14) 1:05:15.8 (16) 1:30:12.8 (16) 1:55:44.8 (18) 2:20:38.8 11:22.9
21:26.2 23:126 24:57.0 25:32.0 24:54.0
21 111 SAVARDA Sianna USA 22:16.1 (22) 46:53.4 (25) 1:10:54.6 (21) 1:35:30.2 (21) 2:00:30.3 (21) 2:25:44.9 16:29.0
24:37.3 24:01.2 24:35.6 25:00.1 25:14.6
22 132 NARIN Burcunaz TUR 21:46.4 (21) 46:52.7 (24) 1:11:39.2 (26) 1:37:02.6 (25) 2:02:26.4 (25) 2:27:00.5 17:44.6
25:06.3 24:46.5 25:234 25238 24:34.1
23 127 NG Ashley Yi Ting SGP 22:24.9 (27) 46:50.6 (21) 1:11:37.2 (23) 1:36:57.0 (23) 2:02:25.3 (24) 2:27:09.2 17:53.3
24:25.7 24:46.6 25:19.8 25:28.3 24:43.9
24 107 GUEVARA Sofia ECU 22:22.9 (26) 46:54.8 (26) 1:11:38.5 (24) 1:36:57.0 (22) 2:02:22.7 (22) 2:27:16.0 18:00.1
24:31.9 24:43.7 25:185 25257 24:53.3
25 126 COCK CISNEROS Arianna PER 22:16.4 (23) 46:52.4 (23) 1:11:39.0 (25) 1:36:58.5 (24) 2:02:23.9 (23) 2:27:19.1 18:03.2
24:36.0 24:46.6 25:19.5 25:25.4 24:55.2
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RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC FINISH GAP
26 120 PERALTA Cielo PAR 22:16.5 (24) 46:50.9 (22) 1:11:36.6 (22) 1:37:03.2 (26) 2:04:32.6 (26) 2:31:26.0 22:10.1
24:34.4 24:45.7 25:26.6 27:29.4 26:53.4
27 104 WANG Yi-Ling TPE 23:07.5 (28) 47:40.1 (28) 1:13:29.6 (28) 1:40:19.6 (28) 2:07:14.3 (28) 2:33:29.0 24:13.1
24:32.6 25:49.5 26:50.0 26:54.7 26:14.7
28 105 GUADAMURO Mariela PUR 23:07.6 (29) 47:51.2 (29) 1:14:13.0 (29) 1:40:35.5 (29) 2:07:12.4 (27) 2:33:51.2 24:35.3
24:43.6 26:21.8 26:22.5 26:36.9 26:38.8
29 112 RUPESINGHE Minagi SRI 22:21.2 (25) 46:55.8 (27) 1:12:10.0 (27) 1:39:42.7 (27) 2:07:29.4 (29) 2:36:02.2 26:46.3
24:34.6 25:14.2 27:32.7 27:46.7 28:32.8
NOT CLASSIFIED
109 FIGUEROA Valeria BOL DNF
101 PEREZ llenis PUR DNF
115 SCOPEL TRAMONTANA Isabel BRA DNF
128 ACEVEDO Romina CHI OTL
106 ALLISON Heather PAR OTL
108 ABAY Cemile Miray TUR DNS
131 HAELL Thilda SWE DNS
Issued: 05/09/2024 at 18:44
Yellow Flag nr 127
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming
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Cosam Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1666 m 3333 m FINISH GAP
Event 3
06/09/2024 - 9:00
5 km
Boys 14-15 Years
1 13 LIESCHKE Jonas GER 13/04/2009 19:17.0 (4) 39:36.2 (4) 59:42.1
20:19.2 20:05.9
2 16 KREISZ Balint HUN 29/03/2009 19:16.7 (3) 39:35.7 (1) 59:55.4 13.3
20:19.0 20:19.7
3 27  CHOURDAKIS Konstantinos GRE 03/06/2009 19:18.1 (6) 39:37.6 (5) 59:57.8 15.7
20:19.5 20:20.2
4 37  TIRRI Gerardo Sul 15/06/2009 19:20.3 (8) 39:385 (7) 59:58.9 16.8
20:18.2 20:20.4
5 12 SUBoLing TPE 12/10/2010 19:189 (7) 39:38.6 (9) 1:00:05.7 236
20:19.7 20:27.1
6 36 TAMMARO Gaetano ITA 08/01/2009 19:21.7 (17) 39:40.2 (13) 1:00:07.0 249
20:18.5 20:26.8
7 26 DIAZ ESCOBAR Armando Uri MEX 30/03/2009 19:20.6 (11) 39:38.6 (8) 1:00:17.7 356
20:18.0 20:39.1
8 28  AVCIBerkin TUR 02/01/2009 19:14.0 (1) 39:39.5 (12) 1:00:18.2 36.1
20:25.5 20:38.7
9 1 JANISZEWSKI Fabian POL 24/01/2009 19:204 (9) 39:38.9 (10) 1:00:19.2 37.1
20:18.5 20:40.3
10 4 HUSZTI Marton HUN 07/09/2009 19:16.4 (2) 39:36.0 (3) 1:00:19.8 37.7
20:19.6 20:43.8
11 25  JONES Kellen RSA 25/03/2010 19:22.6 (18) 39:39.1 (11) 1:00:20.5 384
20:16.5 20:41.4
11 15  SERAFIN MITSICOSTA Yotis VEN 07/05/2009 19:21.4 (16) 39:40.4 (14) 1:00:20.5 384
20:19.0 20:40.1
13 17  STRASSBURGER Mattheo GER 30/06/2009 19:17.3 (5) 39:38.1 (6) 1:00:21.7 396
20:20.8 20:43.6
14 7  NAKAGAWA Taishin JPN 07/01/2009 19:20.6 (12) 39:35.9 (2) 1:00:21.8 397
20:15.3 20:45.9
15 22  UZUNKAYA Kaya TUR 17/02/2009 19:21.2 (15) 39:47.2 (16) 1:00:22.1 40.0
20:26.0 20:34.9
16 33  ALOISI Gabriele ITA 31/01/2009 19:20.5 (10) 39:48.4 (17) 1:00:51.7 1:09.6
20:27.9 21:03.3
17 6  NOWACKI Mieszko POL 06/11/2009 19:20.7 (13) 39:43.8 (15) 1:01:02.2 1:20.1
20:23.1 21:18.4
18 9  LIBERTY Nicholas USA 06/06/2009 19:24.2 (24) 40:09.1 (23) 1:01:32.8 1:50.7
20:44.9 21:23.7
19 34  SANTOS Bruno BRA 04/08/2009 19:26.7 (28) 40:03.5 (20) 1:01:43.4 2:01.3
20:36.8 21:39.9
20 8  MELLO Benjamin ARG 19/01/2009 19:24.2 (23) 39:57.1 (18) 1:01:43.5 2:01.4
20:32.9 21:46.4
21 35  YOPIHUA ANDRADE Leonardo MEX 11/09/2009 19:22.6 (19) 40:06.0 (21) 1:01:48.7 2:06.6
20:43.4 21:42.7
22 29  BANG Felix SWE 01/11/2009 19:25.6 (26) 40:00.5 (19) 1:01:51.1 2:09.0
20:34.9 21:50.6
23 2  JACOBS Pierre RSA 07/08/2009 19:24.4 (25) 40:07.9 (22) 1:02:27.4 2:45.3
20:43.5 22:19.5
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RANK

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

BIB

31

40

23

21

SURNAME & NAME

DE JESUS Paulo Marcelo

TORRES Ariel

CAGLE Giriffin

JEPPESEN LUNA Mathias Fe

SOLLNER Jacy

CHANG Kai-Hsiang

LINARES LONCHARICH Esteb

CRUZ Jomalier

APODACA Juan

MONCADA Diego

FERIS Rodney Alexander

ARISPE Rafael

EGUILUZ Javier

MENACHO Jhafet

SEGOVIA VILLALBA Fernand

NOT CLASSIFIED

38

30

AKIRTAS Khalil

PADILLA CHICA Alexander

Issued: 06/09/2024 at 10:42

NOC

BRA

ECU

USA

VEN

Sul

TPE

PER

PUR

PAR

CHI

NAM

BOL

CHI

BOL

PAR

MAR

ECU

BORN

11/11/2009

04/08/2009

17/11/2009

25/10/2010

30/09/2009

01/04/2010

09/12/2009

14/12/2009

17/04/2009

20/10/2009

19/05/2010

09/11/2010

25/03/2010

26/02/2009

12/01/2010

16/01/2009

19/01/2009

19:23.3 (20)

19:24.1 (22)

19:26.2 (27)

19:23.5 (21)

19:20.7 (14)

20:04.7 (31)

19:56.4 (30)

19:54.1 (29)

21:22.7 (33)

21:10.1 (32)

22:01.7 (35)

22:14.9 (38)

21:59.9 (34)

22:12.3 (36)

22:14.9 (37)

40:57.7 (26)
21:34.4

41:00.7 (27)
21:36.6

40:40.0 (25)
21:13.8

40:27.1 (24)
21:03.6

41:01.6 (28)
21:40.9

42:37.1 (29)
22:324

43:247 (31)
23:28.3

43:24.1 (30)
23:30.0

45:08.4 (32)
23457

45:18.2 (33)
24:08.1

46:21.9 (37)
24:20.2

46:21.5 (36)
24:06.6

46:19.6 (35)
24:19.7

46:19.2 (34)
24:06.9

46:38.7 (38)
24:23.8

FINISH

1:02:49.9
21:52.2

1:03:13.1
22:12.4

1:03:13.3
22:33.3

1:03:13.6
22:46.5

1:03:13.8
22:122

1:05:53.6
23:16.5

1:07:23.0
23:58.3

1:07:45.7
24:21.6

1:09:18.9
24:10.5

1:09:53.1
24:34.9

1:10:45.2
24:23.3

1:10:46.7
24:25.2

1:11:00.9
24:41.3

1:11:30.4
25:11.2

1:12:38.7
26:00.0

DNF

DNS

GAP

3:07.8

3:31.0

3:31.2

3:31.5

3:31.7

6:11.5

7:40.9

8:03.6

9:36.8

10:11.0

11:03.1

11:04.6

11:18.8

11:48.3

12:56.6
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
Cosam Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1666 m 3333 m FINISH GAP
Event 3
06/09/2024 - 9:05
5 km
Girls 14-15 Years
1 107  HANSEN Brinkleigh USA 16/12/2009 20:052 (3) 41278 (3) 1:03:05.3 18
21:226 21:37.5
2 120 BARTALOS Anna HUN 28/02/2010 20:01.6 (1) 41:27.7 (2) 1:03:09.5 4.2 16
21:26.1 21:41.8
3 101 SPENNATO Mahila ITA 04/08/2009 20:03.2 (2) 41:17.4 (1) 1:03:14.8 9.5 14
21:14.2 21:57.4
4 102 INALSu TUR 23/06/2010 20:34.4 (14) 42:26.9 (8) 1:04:31.2 1:25.9 12
21:52.5 22:04.3
5 115 POLAKIga POL 02/09/2009 20:33.7 (13) 42:33.3 (11) 1:04:32.8 1275 10
21:59.6 21:59.5
6 104  MIZUTANI Saya JPN 13/10/2009 20:31.9 (10) 42:31.1 (10) 1:04:32.9 1:27.6 8
21:59.2 22:01.8
7 121 FERCH Sydney Savannah GER 04/08/2009 20:30.2 (6) 42:22.2 (4) 1:04:33.2 1:27.9 6
21:52.0 22:11.0
8 122  SIEGEL Alex USA 16/03/2010 20:30.2 (7) 42:23.7 (6) 1:04:33.3 1:28.0 5
21:53.5 22:09.6
9 134 RUBIO VILLORIA Alba ESP 04/06/2009 20:31.4 (8) 42:23.4 (5) 1:04:33.8 1:28.5 4
21:52.0 22:10.4
10 135 KAMMERER Kitti HUN 18/06/2009 20:29.8 (4) 42:25.0 (7) 1:04:34.2 1:28.9 3
21:55.2 22:09.2
11 103  BAGAGLINI Ginevra ITA 15/12/2009 20:30.1 (5) 42:29.5 (9) 1:04:34.4 1:29.1 2
21:59.4 22:04.9
12 114 MESMACQUE Rosalie FRA 15/01/2010 20:31.8 (9) 42:351 (12) 1:05:20.6 2:15.3 1
22:03.3 22455
13 106 CAGMAN Beren TUR 17/04/2009 20:34.9 (16) 42:36.1 (13) 1:05:21.1 2:15.8
22:01.2 22:45.0
14 139  MITBAUER Maria Sul 07/05/2009 20:42.5 (18) 42:435 (17) 1:05:25.7 2:20.4
22:01.0 22422
15 119  VALKO Karolina Ann SVK 17/06/2010 20:35.9 (17) 42:46.1 (18) 1:05:27.6 2:223
22:10.2 2241.5
16 112  YELEMES Saida KAZ 13/02/2009 20:34.7 (15) 42:43.5 (16) 1:05:27.8 2:225
22:08.8 22:44.3
17 111 PSAROUDAKI Eirini GRE 30/04/2009 20:33.0 (11) 42:42.1 (15) 1:05:28.3 2:23.0
22:09.1 22:46.2
18 136  WISE Elleigh CAN 06/05/2010 20:33.1 (12) 42:415 (14) 1:05:28.6 2:23.3
22:08.4 22:47.1
19 108  MANI Nina Sul 06/03/2009 21:24.4 (24) 44:33.8 (22) 1:07:58.4 4:53.1
23:09.4 23:24.6
20 132  ZENG Michelle CAN 18/10/2010 21:21.8 (21) 44:23.8 (20) 1:08:01.2 4:55.9
23:02.0 23:37.4
21 137  SPANIKOVA Natalia SVK 17/12/2009 21:18.4 (20) 44:256 (21) 1:08:07.7 5:02.4
23:07.2 23:42.1
22 124  STAHLHAMMAR KIERKEGAARD  SWE 17/02/2009 20:58.0 (19) 44:23.7 (19) 1:08:08.5 5:03.2
23257 23:44.8
23 142  GODOY Eloisa CHI 27/03/2010 21:26.9 (26) 44:50.7 (23) 1:08:36.3 5:31.0
23:23.8 2345.6
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RANK

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

BIB

130

131

113

109

127

110

141

140

116

125

129

126

105

133

SURNAME & NAME

LIN Zi-Ting

ZAFEIRI Effrosyni Maria

GOUS Sienna

SUGIMOTO Luisa

OLIVEIRA Morghana

EVANS Caitlin

DAVILA GONZALEZ Alessand

TSAI Yung-Ling

PUNTILLO MENDOZA Nathani

BERGH Madison Sara

BATTAGLIA Ayelet

MASTAMAM Azlina

ESCOBAR FALCON Marisela

SORIANO Victoria

NOT CLASSIFIED

128

118
117
138

123

PHANNL Steffi

MOUISSA Romayssae Imane
QUIROGA Carolina
CARRETO CASTRO Maria Ele

PIECHESTEIN RUIZ Luciana

Issued: 06/09/2024 at 10:44

NOC

TPE

GRE

RSA

BRA

BRA

RSA

VEN

TPE

PER

NAM

PAR

SGP

MEX

PUR

PAR

MAR
BOL
MEX

ECU

BORN

15/09/2009

26/01/2009

15/03/2010

17/10/2009

10/07/2009

30/07/2010

10/10/2009

05/02/2010

11/01/2009

20/04/2009

25/03/2010

10/08/2009

10/07/2009

31/08/2009

29/04/2010

27/05/2010
15/11/2010
07/10/2010

10/06/2010

21:59.6 (31)

21:255 (25)

21:23.7 (23)

21:54.4 (30)

21:226 (22)

21:44.9 (27)

21:45.4 (28)

22:12.1 (33)

21:49.7 (29)

22:02.4 (32)

22:35.0 (36)

22:29.7 (34)

22:34.0 (35)

22:42.0 (37)

21:48.1

45:31.4 (31)
23:31.8

44:56.6 (26)
23:31.1

44:54.2 (25)
23:30.5

45:25.6 (30)
23:31.2

44:53.8 (24)
23:31.2

45:114.4 (27)
23:29.5

45:20.2 (28)
23:34.8

45:225 (29)
23:10.4

45:39.0 (32)
2349.3

46:12.8 (33)
24:10.4

47:22.7 (34)
24:47.7

47:57.6 (35)
25:27.9

48:34.3 (36)
26:00.3

48:34.4 (37)
25524

45:37.9
23:49.8

FINISH

1:08:47.3
23:15.9

1:08:50.0
23:53.4

1:08:57.9
24:03.7

1:08:59.6
23:34.0

1:08:59.7
24:05.9

1:09:06.8
23:52.4

1:09:07.2
23:47.0

1:10:11.6
24:49.1

1:10:50.3
25:11.3

1:11:294
25:16.6

1:13:36.0
26:13.3

1:14:12.0
26:14.4

1:14:40.9
26:06.6

1:14:41.3
26:06.9

OTL

OTL
OTL
OTL

DsSQ
25:12.0

GAP

5:42.0

5:44.7

5:52.6

5:54.3

5:54.4

6:01.5

6:01.9

7:06.3

7:45.0

8:24.1

10:30.7

11:06.7

11:35.6

11:36.0
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
Cosum Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1870 m 3740 m 5610 m FINISH GAP
Event 5
06/09/2024 - 11:30
7,5 km
Boys 16-17 Years
1 43  ALBAYRAK Emir Batur TUR 07/06/2007 18:49.5 (1) 38:28.8 (1) 58:21.8 (1) 1:18:34.3
19:39.3 19:53.0 20:12.5
2 14  GROSSI Davide ITA 07/01/2007 18:51.2 (4) 38:31.9 (4) 58:28.6 (6) 1:18:34.5 0.2
19:40.7 19:56.7 20:05.9
3 17  ERCAN Atakan TUR 27/01/2007 18:55.1 (10) 38:33.3 (5) 58:25.9 (4) 1:18:39.0 47
19:38.2 19:52.6 20:13.1
4 5  KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE 16/06/2007 18:50.2 (2) 38:31.8 (3) 58:25.5 (3) 1:18:45.2 10.9
19:41.6 19:53.7 20:19.7
5 7  VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristoba ESP 11/02/2007 18:51.6 (5) 38:30.3 (2) 58:23.7 (2) 1:19:03.6 29.3
19:38.7 19:53.4 20:39.9
6 23 STEUTER Lukas GER 20/06/2007 18:55.4 (12) 38:37.4 (8) 58:28.1 (5) 1:19:07.6 333
19:42.0 19:50.7 20:39.5
7 15  IMAFUKU Kazushi JPN 21/05/2007 18:51.1 (3) 38:35.1 (7) 58:43.1 (8) 1:20:05.9 1:31.6
19:44.0 20:08.0 21:228
8 40 KARPATI Mate HUN 12/11/2008 18:54.3 (8) 38:34.9 (6) 58:37.6 (7) 1:20:06.6 1:32.3
19:40.6 20:02.7 21:29.0
9 10  TOTH Oliver HUN 23/03/2007 18:53.6 (7) 38:39.2 (10) 58:51.6 (10) 1:20:07.0 1:32.7
19:45.6 20:124 21:154
10 48 MORAVEK Petr CZE 09/01/2007 18:53.2 (6) 38:39.4 (11) 58:49.2 (9) 1:20:07.7 1:33.4
19:46.2 20:09.8 21:18.5
11 33  KLEINHEINZ Finn-Constant GER 03/04/2007 19:18.1 (19) 39:11.2 (17) 59:37.3 (13) 1:20:26.3 1:52.0
19:53.1 20:26.1 20:49.0
12 2 PONIEWAZ Oliwier POL 03/02/2007 18:58.0 (17) 38:46.8 (13) 59:27.2 (11) 1:20:28.0 1:53.7
19:48.8 20:40.4 21:00.8
13 37 KIRK Aiden CAN 28/05/2007 19:08.0 (18) 38:59.9 (14) 59:52.1 (15) 1:21:30.2 2:55.9
19:51.9 20:52.2 21:38.1
14 42 MILESKI Lucas BRA 07/12/2007 18:55.1 (11) 39:06.8 (16) 59:50.2 (14) 1:21:32.7 2:58.4
20:11.7 20:43.4 21:425
15 18 MELENDEZ HERNANDEZ Marco MEX 12/01/2007 18:56.6 (14) 38:37.6 (9) 59:28.8 (12) 1:21:46.6 3123
19:41.0 20:51.2 22:17.8
16 41 HIGGS Luke AUS 16/04/2008 18:54.9 (9) 39:16.4 (19) 1:00:33.4 (18) 1:22:29.4 3:55.1
20:21.5 21:17.0 21:56.0
17 44  PARKER Ethan FRA 09/02/2007 18:56.7 (15) 38:44.1 (12) 59:57.0 (16) 1:22:30.6 3:56.3
19:47.4 21:12.9 22:33.6
18 25 JACOBS Colin USA 05/09/2008 18:57.1 (16) 39:05.1 (15) 1:00:31.2 (17) 1:22:34.1 3:59.8
20:08.0 21:26.1 22:02.9
19 11 FACKERELL Lucas AUS 30/11/2007 18:56.4 (13) 39:13.5 (18) 1:00:41.9 (19) 1:24:50.1 6:15.8
20:17.1 21:284 24:08.2
20 31 TSAO Jun-Yan TPE 15/09/2007 19:43.7 (21) 41:29.4 (22) 1:03:23.1 (21) 1:25:08.8 6:34.5
21457 21:53.7 21457
21 32  GUERRERO CHO Yohann MEX 15/02/2008 20:01.8 (28) 41:36.1 (30) 1:03:23.2 (22) 1:25:12.8 6:38.5
21:34.3 21:47.1 21:49.6
22 30 PAVELKA Tomas SVK 23/08/2007 20:09.3 (34) 41:36.7 (32) 1:03:26.5 (25) 1:25:22.0 6:47.7
21:27.4 21:49.8 21:55.5
23 49 GRANIZO Mario ECU 23/01/2007 19:48.7 (23) 41:28.8 (21) 1:03:26.4 (24) 1:25:28.2 6:53.9
21:40.1 21:57.6 22:01.8
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RANK

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

BIB

26

22

27

20

47

28

34

29

38

39

21

35

46

SURNAME & NAME

POTIER Jack

BARZALLO ALVERCA Roberto

BIRRER Tobias

TARCZYNSKI Bartosz

MIRABAL Kenneth

MCWILLIAM Troy

FAURE Esteban Pierre Arm

SANDRUP Victor

URBAN Richard

LONNBERG FLORES Samuel

FONSECA Simon

MUNOZ Carlos

CASTEDO Santiago

BELLO VILLANUEVA Santiag

SILVA Vicente

COLON Ari Alfonso

TEVES GALAN Alejandro

HE You-Wei

CALDERON David

NELL Tristan Timothy

PERERA Tharusha Rangitha

BEUKES Wade

FERNANDO Methvan

NOT CLASSIFIED

45

36

16

LOMBARDO Guglielmo

NGUICHIE KAMSEU KAMOGNE

SERZETAKIS Antonios

Issued: 06/09/2024 at 13:14

NOC

NZL

ECU

Sul

POL

PUR

RSA

MON

SWE

SVK

SWE

CAN

CHI

BOL

VEN

CHI

PUR

PER

TPE

BOL

NAM

SRI

RSA

SRI

ITA

CMR

GRE

BORN

15/04/2007

05/11/2008

21/05/2008

15/04/2007

25/05/2007

29/11/2007

30/05/2008

26/07/2007

20/04/2007

29/03/2008

19/03/2008

06/12/2008

09/08/2008

27/10/2008

11/04/2007

22/01/2007

11/01/2008

12/10/2008

08/04/2007

16/07/2008

29/05/2007

01/04/2007

17/01/2007

23/06/2007

27/07/2007

19/09/2008

19:43.9 (22)

19:54.8 (27)

20:04.8 (30)

19:23.8 (20)

20:10.9 (36)

19:51.1 (24)

19:52.6 (26)

19:52.1 (25)

20:07.3 (32)

20:05.6 (31)

20:09.0 (33)

20:03.1 (29)

20:11.6 (37)

20:10.5 (35)

21:06.8 (40)

20:15.5 (38)

21:02.5 (39)

21:29.1 (41)

21:32.0 (44)

21:32.1 (45)

21:31.4 (43)

21:29.7 (42)

21:56.6 (46)

18:53.3

19:12.2

41:29.6 (23)
21457

41:33.4 (27)
21:38.6

41:31.4 (24)
21:26.6

41:00.0 (20)
21:36.2

41:37.6 (33)
21:26.7

41:36.2 (31)
21:45.1

41:32.0 (26)
21:39.4

41:31.6 (25)
21:39.5

41:34.6 (29)
21:27.3

41:34.6 (28)
21:29.0

41:51.6 (35)
21426

41:50.2 (34)
21:47.1

42:49.3 (37)
22:37.7

42:49.2 (36)
22:38.7

44:24.8 (40)
23:18.0

42:51.8 (38)
22:36.3

44:053 (39)
23:02.8

44:28.6 (42)
22:59.5

44:282 (41)
22:56.2

44:30.9 (43)
22:58.8

44:34.8 (45)
23:03.4

44:33.2 (44)
23:03.5

45:52.6 (46)
23:56.0

40:42.5
21:30.3

1

:03:22.6 (20)

21:53.0

:03:29.2 (29)

21:55.8

:03:28.0 (27)

21:56.6

:03:25.8 (23)

22:25.8

:03:27.9 (26)

21:50.3

103:32.1 (32)

21:55.9

:03:28.3 (28)

21:56.3

:03:30.9 (30)

21:59.3

:03:50.5 (33)

22:15.9

:03:31.4 (31)

21:56.8

:04:33.0 (35)

22:41.4

:04:31.6 (34)

22:41.4

:06:27.0 (37)

23:37.7

:06:24.8 (36)

23:35.6

:07:21.9 (39)

22:57.1

:06:28.8 (38)

23:37.0

:07:25.3 (40)

23:20.0

:08:45.4 (43)

24:16.8

:08:40.5 (41)

24:12.3

108:45.3 (42)

24:14.4

108:49.9 (44)

24:15.1

:08:51.9 (45)

24:18.7

10:22.1 (46)

24:29.5

FINISH

1:25:29.4
22:06.8

1:25:42.7
22:13.5

1:25:42.9
22:14.9

1:25:43.0
22:17.2

1:25:47.4
22:19.5

1:26:05.3
22:33.2

1:26:13.4
22:45.1

1:26:46.1
23:15.2

1:27:00.8
23:10.3

1:27:05.1
23:33.7

1:27:05.5
22:32.5

1:27:50.5
23:18.9

1:29:17.7
22:50.7

1:29:21.8
22:57.0

1:30:11.1
22:49.2

1:30:15.1
23:46.3

1:31:17.0
23:51.7

1:31:54.7
23:09.3

1:32:32.0
23:51.5

1:33:44.0
24:58.7

1:34:00.3
25:10.4

1:34:24.8
25:32.9

1:34:45.5
24:23.4

DsSQ

DsSQ

DSQ

GAP

6:55.1

7:08.4

7:08.6

7:08.7

7:13.1

7:31.0

7:39.1

8:11.8

8:26.5

8:30.8

8:31.2

9:16.2

10:43.4

10:47.5

11:36.8

11:40.8

12:42.7

13:20.4

13:57.7

15:09.7

15:26.0

15:50.5

16:11.2
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
Cosum Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1870 m 3740 m 5610 m FINISH GAP
Event 5
06/09/2024 - 11:35
7,5 km
Girls 16-17 Years
1 138  WEINSTEIN Claire USA 01/03/2007 20:33.2 (1) 42:24.9 (1) 1:04:01.1 (1) 1:25:43.3
21:51.7 21:36.2 21422
2 145 MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PENA ESP 28/01/2007 20:35.6 (3) 42:31.4 (6) 1:04:03.9 (3) 1:25:46.0 27
21:55.8 21:325 21:42.1
3 121  NAGY Napsugar HUN 14/12/2008 20:36.7 (4) 42:32.4 (9) 1:04:06.5 (5) 1:25:49.6 6.3
21:55.7 21:34.1 21:43.1
4 137  COLLINS Daisy USA 08/12/2008 20:38.3 (6) 42:26.9 (2) 1:04:13.7 (7) 1:25:50.7 7.4
21:48.6 21:46.8 21:37.0
5 122  KAJIMOTO Sachika JPN 08/05/2007 20:39.6 (7) 42:31.7 (8) 1:04:03.3 (2) 1:25:52.6 9.3
21:52.1 21:31.6 21:49.3
6 126  TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 20/08/2007 20:41.3 (8) 42:31.2 (5) 1:04:08.5 (6) 1:25:56.1 12.8
21:49.9 21:37.3 21:47.6
7 103  MARTIN Noa ESP 18/10/2007 20:37.3 (5) 42:29.3 (3) 1:04:05.1 (4) 1:26:09.5 26.2
21:52.0 21:358 22:04.4
8 141  GIRAUDO Viola ITA 17/02/2007 20:41.6 (9) 42:34.9 (12) 1:04:18.9 (9) 1:26:37.5 54.2
21:53.3 21:44.0 22:18.6
9 115 VROOM Taira CAN 02/02/2007 20:43.5 (11) 42:34.2 (10) 1:04:28.1 (14) 1:26:41.4 58.1
21:50.7 21:53.9 22:13.3
10 127  GYORFFY Lili Anna HUN 03/10/2007 20:48.0 (19) 42:30.8 (4) 1:04:18.8 (8) 1:26:43.7 1:00.4
21:42.8 21:48.0 22:24.9
11 124  BRODRICK Chloe AUS 24/03/2007 20:42.0 (10) 42:38.8 (19) 1:04:23.6 (13) 1:26:46.1 1:02.8
21:56.8 21:44.8 22225
12 101  ERDOGAN Talya TUR 19/09/2007 20:35.2 (2) 42:36.3 (15) 1:04:30.2 (15) 1:27:08.3 1:25.0
22:01.1 21:53.9 22:38.1
13 110  BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Mar GER 01/02/2008 20:48.2 (20) 42:34.6 (11) 1:04:22.2 (11) 1:27:25.6 1:42.3
21:46.4 21476 23:03.4
14 143  NETREFOVA Lucie CZE 19/04/2008 20:44.0 (13) 42:35.5 (13) 1:04:20.3 (10) 1:27:25.8 1:42.5
21:51.5 21:44.8 23:05.5
15 139  QUINN Daisy AUS 26/06/2007 20:45.6 (15) 42:315 (7) 1:04:23.2 (12) 1:27:49.0 2:05.7
21:45.9 21:51.7 23258
16 113  GARCES Sofia ARG 25/01/2008 20:54.8 (29) 42:42.6 (24) 1:05:05.5 (18) 1:28:14.2 2:30.9
21:47.8 22:22.9 23:08.7
17 119  AREVALO SOTO Mia Luciana PER 28/06/2007 20:49.0 (23) 42:41.1 (22) 1:05:06.8 (19) 1:28:26.5 2:43.2
21:52.1 22:25.7 23:19.7
18 134 RAKOPOULOU Antonia GRE 03/06/2008 20:49.6 (24) 42:42.9 (26) 1:05:15.0 (22) 1:28:39.4 2:56.1
21:53.3 22:32.1 23:24.4
19 116  SERRA Carla FRA 12/10/2008 20:48.4 (22) 42:36.7 (16) 1:05:24.2 (23) 1:28:40.0 2:56.7
21:48.3 22:47.5 23:15.8
20 135 COELLO Rafaela ECU 12/08/2008 20:43.8 (12) 42:40.9 (21) 1:05:10.2 (20) 1:28:44.6 3:01.3
21:57.1 22:29.3 23:34.4
21 130 SOBRAL Lizian BRA 22/05/2007 20:53.5 (28) 42:39.1 (20) 1:05:34.7 (28) 1:28:44.7 3:01.4
21:45.6 22:55.6 23:10.0
22 123  CLAESSON Elly SWE 21/06/2007 20:50.7 (26) 42:46.5 (29) 1:05:34.1 (27) 1:28:45.3 3:02.0
21:55.8 22476 23:11.2
23 112  CUEVAS ORTIZ Regina MEX 01/05/2007 20:45.7 (16) 42:44.8 (27) 1:05:26.6 (24) 1:28:45.4 3:02.1
21:59.1 22:41.8 23:18.8
OWS 7.5KM--------- FNL--------- 73L1.0
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RANK

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BIB

105

120

109

136

129

117

147

107

106

132

118

140

125

133

144

131

128

146

148

111

102

142

108

114

104

SURNAME & NAME

MOTSNIK Kirke

ORAVSKY Laila

HORNE Katie

ERDOGAN Tuna

NASTOPOULOU Elisavet Mar

JACOBS Marony

DIAZ Martina

KRASNOHORSKA Hana

CHENG Xi-Xuan

HAY Sophie

FIGUEROA CRUZ Jimena

ONA Kate

AINABEKOVA Ayazhan

SUAREZ CORREA Daniela Ch

SORIANO Victoria

LEE Xuan Ying

SILVEIRA Fernanda

CODAS FARINA Luciana

PIRAINO Cecilia

BALLET Layla

WESTERDUIN Reza

LIN Yu-Rou

GUALPA LOPEZ Domenica

DALENEY Loreley

RODRIGUEZ Maria Fernanda

Issued: 06/09/2024 at 13:35

Yellow Flag nr 101

NOC

EST

CAN

RSA

TUR

GRE

RSA

CHI

SVK

TPE

NZL

MEX

SGP

KAZ

VEN

PUR

SGP

BRA

PAR

PAR

PUR

NAM

TPE

ECU

BOL

BOL

BORN

13/12/2007

26/02/2007

07/05/2007

16/05/2007

04/07/2008

28/01/2008

08/06/2007

26/08/2007

08/03/2007

10/01/2007

18/09/2007

06/02/2008

05/02/2007

18/12/2008

28/09/2008

17/07/2008

14/11/2008

22/11/2007

11/03/2008

17/01/2007

16/09/2007

03/02/2008

18/10/2008

07/03/2008

14/03/2008

20:50.2 (25)

20:46.0 (18)

20:48.3 (21)

20:45.8 (17)

20:53.2 (27)

20:44.3 (14)

22:00.4 (35)

22:01.8 (36)

21:59.4 (32)

21:58.7 (31)

21:59.5 (33)

21:59.6 (34)

22:02.1 (37)

21:58.5 (30)

23:01.8 (42)

23:01.5 (41)

22:48.3 (39)

23:39.8 (44)

23:40.8 (45)

23:04.0 (43)

22:59.4 (40)

23:41.2 (46)

22:456 (38)

23:41.4 (47)

25:33.4 (48)

42:413 (23)
21:51.1

42:36.2 (14)
21:50.2

42:38.1 (18)
21:49.8

42:38.1 (17)
21:52.3

42:427 (25)
21:49.5

42:451 (28)
22:00.8

46:12.5 (33)
24:12.1

46:13.8 (35)
24:12.0

46:11.5 (31)
24:12.1

46:12.5 (34)
24:13.8

46:10.7 (30)
24:11.2

46:14.1 (36)
24:14.5

46:12.1 (32)
24:10.0

46:16.0 (37)
24:17.5

47:31.4 (38)
24:29.6

47:31.6 (39)
24:30.1

47:58.9 (41)
25:10.6

48:14.2 (44)
24:34.4

48:11.7 (42)
24:30.9

48:12.5 (43)
25:08.5

48:15.6 (46)
25:16.2

48:14.4 (45)
24:33.2

47:55.0 (40)
25:09.4

48:54.8 (47)
25:13.4

53:28.3 (48)
27:54.9

1

:05:28.4 (25)

22:47.1

:04:32.5 (16)

21:56.3

:04:55.3 (17)

22:17.2

05:13.4 (21)

22:35.3

:05:30.6 (26)

22:47.9

105:54.3 (29)

23:09.2

:10:34.8 (30)

24:22.3

110:45.9 (37)

24:32.1

:10:35.5 (31)

24:24.0

110:36.9 (33)

24:24.4

:10:35.5 (31)

24:24.8

:10:38.8 (36)

24:24.7

:10:38.2 (35)

24:26.1

:10:38.1 (34)

24:22.1

:12:49.7 (39)

25:18.3

112:36.7 (38)

25:05.1

:13:35.5 (40)

25:36.6

113:49.9 (41)

25:35.7

13:52.5 (44)

25:40.8

113:51.8 (43)

25:39.3

13:56.2 (46)

25:40.6

113:53.2 (45)

25:38.8

13:50.4 (42)

25:55.4

16:39.1 (47)

27:44.3

21:11.0 (48)

27:42.7

FINISH

1:28:47.3
23:18.9

1:28:49.6
24:17.1

1:28:51.9
23:56.6

1:29:22.6
24:09.2

1:29:37.3
24:06.7

1:32:51.1
26:56.8

1:34:37.7
24:02.9

1:34:37.9
23:52.0

1:34:38.0
24:02.5

1:34:48.9
24:12.0

1:34:49.0
24:13.5

1:35:07.1
24:28.3

1:35:17.3
24:39.1

1:35:18.4
24:40.3

1:38:06.5
25:16.8

1:38:17.9
25:41.2

1:38:54.1
25:18.6

1:39:52.5
26:02.6

1:40:03.5
26:11.0

1:40:03.9
26:12.1

1:40:56.0
26:59.8

1:41:09.1
27:15.9

1:41:18.6
27:28.2

1:44:57.5
28:18.4

1:49:39.4
28:28.4

GAP

3:04.0

3:06.3

3:08.6

3:39.3

3:54.0

7:07.8

8:54.4

8:54.6

8:54.7

9:05.6

9:05.7

9:23.8

9:34.0

9:35.1

12:23.2

12:34.6

13:10.8

14:09.2

14:20.2

14:20.6

15:112.7

15:25.8

15:35.3

19:14.2

23:56.1
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
e Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR::)SE:;»{CA;L'EZI%\;VIMMING
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
Event 7
07/09/2024 - 9:00 Boys 3 km Knockout Sprint
Preliminary
Heat 1 of 2
1 22 VELLY Sacha FRA  09/02/2005 16:26.6 Q
2 29 BRANDT DE MACEDO Leonard BRA  22/04/2006 16:28.1 15 Q
3 25 MELECCHI Matheus BRA 11/11/2005 16:32.9 63 Q
4 26  STAMBUK Ignacio ARG 21/08/2006 16:34.3 77 Q
5 19  ALCIVAR Juan ECU 18/07/2006 16:34.4 78 Q
6 16 COLLINS Xavier AUS 05/10/2006 16:34.6 8.0 Q
7 5 ERCAN Atakan TUR 27/01/2007 16:34.9 83 Q
8 12 CHRISTODOULOU Angelos GRE 05/05/2006 16:38.1 115 Q
9 21 ERKMANN Moritz GER 15/08/2008 16:38.2 116 Q
10 3 DUNKLEY Alex NZL 08/04/2005 16:51.4 248 Q
11 14 FONSECA Simon CAN 19/03/2008 16:51.9 25.3
12 6 BRUNO Jamarr Andre PUR 10/03/2005 16:52.0 25.4
13 13  STEUTER Lukas GER 20/06/2007 17:02.1 35.5
14 11 ALBAYRAK Emir Batur TUR 07/06/2007 17:02.8 36.2
15 24 JONES Kellen RSA 25/03/2010 17:35.6 1:09.0
16 23 BANG Felix SWE 01/11/2009 17:39.8 1:13.2
17 17 BELLO VILLANUEVA Santiag VEN 27/10/2008 17:49.9 1:23.3
18 20 PAVELKA Tomas SVK 23/08/2007 17:50.9 1:24.3
19 28 GRANIZO Mario ECU 23/01/2007 17:51.7 1:25.1
20 15  MORAVEK Petr CZE 09/01/2007 17:53.1 1:26.5
21 7  ACOSTA BARBOZA Manuel VEN 01/10/2005 17:54.0 1:27.4
22 1 KOLESNIKOV Kirill KAZ 21/06/2006 17:54.0 1:27.4
23 9  CHEN Shang-Te TPE 04/11/2006 17:55.3 1:28.7
24 18 YU Cheng-Yuan TPE 13/02/2005 18:08.9 1:42.3
25 10 PERERA Tharusha Rangitha SRI 29/05/2007 18:14.3 1:47.7
26 27 ESTIGARRIBIA Joaquin PAR 12/12/2005 18:53.2 2:26.6
27 2 NELL Tristan Timothy NAM 16/07/2008 18:57.8 2:31.2
28 8 RUPESINGHE Charan SRI 04/05/2007 19:03.1 2:36.5
NOT CLASSIFIED
4 HAMBLYN-OUGH Larn NZL 11/11/2005 DNS
30  PETERLIN Nik SLO 31/08/2006 DNS
Issued: 07/09/2024 at 9:25
Heat 2 of 2
1 63 KOVACS-SERES Hunor HUN  06/01/2006 16:33.1 Q
2 54 ERISMAN Ryan USA 15/11/2006 16:33.7 06 Q
3 56 ELLIS Luke USA 02/11/2006 16:34.9 18 Q
4 58  TSUJIMORI Kaito JPN 26/02/2006 16:35.1 20 Q
5 72  CASO Vincenzo ITA 24/06/2005 16:35.2 21 Q
6 77  STREHLKE DELGADO Paulo MEX 10/01/2006 16:36.1 30 Q
7 76 KAPALA Bartosz POL 28/09/2006 16:37.1 40 Q
8 61 KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE 16/06/2007 16:37.2 41 Q
9 79 KREISZ Balint HUN 29/03/2009 16:38.5 54 Q
10 69  IMAFUKU Kazushi JPN 21/05/2007 16:38.7 56 Q
11 71 PARKER Ethan FRA 09/02/2007 16:39.9 6.8
12 53  CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo ITA 19/02/2005 16:40.0 6.9
13 64 HIGGS Luke AUS 16/04/2008 16:40.4 7.3
14 59 WOZNIAK Piotr POL 07/12/2005 16:41.5 8.4
15 74 SANTOS Ricardo POR 31/08/2005 16:41.6 85
16 62 SCALISI Lucca ARG 30/01/2006 16:42.5 9.4
17 57 RISK Olivier CAN 06/10/2005 16:59.9 26.8
18 60 RUIZ TORRES Rodrigo PER 22/03/2005 17:00.1 27.0
19 75  CASTILLO RANGEL Jose Dan MEX 02/06/2005 17:30.6 57.5
20 73 FAURE Esteban Pierre Arm MON 30/05/2008 17:46.5 1:13.4
21 68  TEVES GALAN Alejandro PER 11/01/2008 18:18.5 1:45.4
22 78 LONNBERG FLORES Samuel SWE 29/03/2008 18:19.1 1:46.0
23 80  MCWILLIAM Benn RSA 24/04/2006 18:20.2 1:47.1
24 66  MIRABAL Kenneth PUR 25/05/2007 18:20.4 1:47.3
25 52 YUEN Ethan SGP 31/12/2005 18:22.0 1:48.9
26 65 APODACA Juan PAR 17/04/2009 18:23.7 1:50.6
OWSM3BKMKO------------- HEAT-—- 73L 1.0
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RANK BIB  SURNAME & NAME

27 67 MUNOZ Carlos
28 70 MONCADA Diego
29 55  FERIS Rodney Alexander

NOT CLASSIFIED

51 NGUICHIE KAMSEU KAMOGNE

Issued: 07/09/2024 at 9:25

NOC

CHI
CHI
NAM

CMR

BORN CLUB

06/12/2008
20/10/2009
19/05/2010

27/07/2007

FINISH

18:25.1
18:33.4
19:36.7

DNS

GAP

1:52.0
2:00.3
3:03.6
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
o
e Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR?:ES;’(;:EﬁISP\glMMING
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
Event 7
07/09/2024 - 10:00 Boys 3 km Knockout Sprint
Semi-Final
Semifinal 1
1 22 VELLY Sacha FRA 09/02/2005 10:10.0 Q
2 63 KOVACS-SERES Hunor HUN 06/01/2006 10:10.3 03 Q
3 58  TSUJIMORI Kaito JPN 26/02/2006 10:12.0 20 Q
4 76 KAPALA Bartosz POL 28/09/2006 10:17.9 79 Q
5 29 BRANDT DE MACEDO Leonard BRA 22/04/2006 10:20.1 101 Q
6 79 KREISZ Balint HUN 29/03/2009 10:21.0 11.0 Q
7 25 MELECCHI Matheus BRA 11/11/2005 10:21.7 1.7 Q
8 72 CASO Vincenzo ITA 24/06/2005 10:22.1 121 Q
9 61 KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE 16/06/2007 10:23.3 133 Q
10 77 STREHLKE DELGADO Paulo MEX 10/01/2006 10:23.7 137 Q
11 54 ERISMAN Ryan USA 15/11/2006 10:23.8 13.8
12 12 CHRISTODOULOU Angelos GRE 05/05/2006 10:23.9 13.9
13 26 STAMBUK Ignacio ARG 21/08/2006 10:24.1 14.1
14 19 ALCIVAR Juan ECU 18/07/2006 10:26.0 16.0
15 16 COLLINS Xavier AUS 05/10/2006 10:26.0 16.0
16 5 ERCAN Atakan TUR 27/01/2007 10:32.1 221
17 69 IMAFUKU Kazushi JPN 21/05/2007 10:32.1 221
18 3 DUNKLEY Alex NZL 08/04/2005 10:32.9 229
19 21 ERKMANN Moritz GER 15/08/2008 10:42.7 32.7
20 56 ELLIS Luke USA 02/11/2006 10:49.7 39.7

Issued: 07/09/2024 at 9:48
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
Cosam Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
Event 7
07/09/2024 - 10:30 H
Boys 3 km Knockout Sprint
Final
1 58  TSUJIMORI Kaito JPN 26/02/2006 5:54.1
2 61 KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE 16/06/2007 5:54.5 04
3 22 VELLY Sacha FRA 09/02/2005 5:54.6 0.5
4 63 KOVACS-SERES Hunor HUN 06/01/2006 5:54.7 0.6
5 77 STREHLKE DELGADO Paulo MEX 10/01/2006 5:54.8 0.7
6 76 KAPALA Bartosz POL 28/09/2006 5:56.0 1.9
7 72 CASO Vincenzo ITA 24/06/2005 5:57.5 3.4
8 29 BRANDT DE MACEDO Leonard BRA 22/04/2006 5:59.6 55
9 25  MELECCHI Matheus BRA 11/11/2005 6:00.3 6.2
10 79  KREISZ Balint HUN 29/03/2009 6:00.5 6.4

Issued: 07/09/2024 at 10:00
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming

e
s =
e Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR::):E:;{CA;L'EEI?’\;VIMMING
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
Event 8
07/09/2024 - 11:30 Girls 3 km Knockout Sprint
Preliminary
Heat 1 of 2
1 106 COCCORDANO Clemence FRA 29/01/2005 17:31.0 Q
2 113 ACKERMANN Julia GER 23/03/2007 17:33.3 23 Q
3 118  WEINSTEIN Claire USA 01/03/2007 17:33.9 29 Q
4 107 KOJIMA Miku JPN 09/09/2005 17:34.2 32 Q
5 123 SPENNATO Mahila ITA 04/08/2009 17:35.4 44 Q
6 120 GUERRERO CHO Sharon MEX 10/09/2005 17:35.8 48 Q
7 110 GATJEN Hannah GER 28/11/2006 17:36.3 53 Q
8 112 POLAK Iga POL 02/09/2009 17:38.0 70 Q
9 128 GYORFFY Lili Anna HUN 03/10/2007 17:39.5 85 Q
10 127 VROOM Taira CAN 02/02/2007 18:07.5 36.5 Q
11 117 HORTER Liberty-Belle FRA 27/09/2005 18:11.1 40.1
12 102 GARCES Sofia ARG 25/01/2008 18:16.3 45.3
13 104 CLAESSON Elly SWE 21/06/2007 18:31.1 1:00.1
14 124 YELEMES Saida KAZ 13/02/2009 18:32.7 1:01.7
15 101 SPANIKOVA Natalia SVK 17/12/2009 18:33.7 1:02.7
16 103 AREVALO SOTO Mia Luciana PER 28/06/2007 18:33.7 1:02.7
17 116 GUEVARA Sofia ECU 02/03/2005 18:37.3 1:06.3
18 121 AABRAMS Evalotta Victori EST 10/04/2005 18:37.5 1:06.5
19 114 AINABEKOVA Ayazhan KAZ 05/02/2007 18:37.8 1:06.8
20 109 BERGH Madison Sara NAM 20/04/2009 19:05.8 1:34.8
21 115 RUPESINGHE Minagi SRI 14/08/2005 19:06.4 1:35.4
22 125 COCK CISNEROS Arianna PER 02/11/2006 19:08.4 1:37.4
23 105 SORIANO Victoria PUR 28/09/2008 19:12.0 1:41.0
24 119 GODOY Eloisa CHI 27/03/2010 19:19.6 1:48.6
25 108 DAVILA GONZALEZ Alessand VEN 10/10/2009 19:26.4 1:55.4
26 122 BATTAGLIA Ayelet PAR 25/03/2010 19:28.0 1:57.0
27 111 LEE Xuan Ying SGP 17/07/2008 20:32.7 3:01.7
NOT CLASSIFIED
126 DIAZ Martina CHI 08/06/2007 DNS
Issued: 07/09/2024 at 11:54
Heat 2 of 2
1 160 TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 20/08/2007 17:49.7 Q
2 177 HANSEN Brinkleigh USA 16/12/2009 17:51.4 17 Q
3 154 OKUZONO Misa JPN 19/01/2006 17:52.1 24 Q
4 163 SCOPEL TRAMONTANA Isabel BRA 01/09/2006 17:55.5 58 Q
5 151 MAKRI Georgia GRE 12/07/2006 17:56.2 65 Q
6 166 COELLO Rafaela ECU 12/08/2008 17:58.2 85 Q
7 157 BRODRICK Chloe AUS 24/03/2007 17:59.7 100 Q
8 165 KASVIO Louna FIN 29/01/2006 17:59.8 101 Q
9 178 NARIN Burcunaz TUR 26/11/2006 18:01.3 116 Q
10 171 JACOBS Marony RSA 28/01/2008 18:01.5 11.8 Q
11 155 BROUN Emily AUS 29/03/2005 18:01.6 11.9
12 156 HORNE Katie RSA 07/05/2007 18:03.7 14.0
13 164 KAMMERER Kitti HUN 18/06/2009 18:03.9 14.2
14 152 ORAVSKY Laila CAN 26/02/2007 18:04.5 14.8
15 158 NETREFOVA Lucie CZE 19/04/2008 18:05.9 16.2
16 167 ERDOGAN Talya TUR 19/09/2007 18:09.6 19.9
17 162 KANOGKA Kalliopi GRE 19/03/2005 18:14.0 243
18 161 HAY Sophie NZL 10/01/2007 18:46.2 56.5
19 170 MOTSNIK Kirke EST 13/12/2007 18:47.2 57.5
20 159 WANG Yi-Ling TPE 04/09/2006 18:48.6 58.9
21 168 PERALTA Cielo PAR 12/09/2006 18:49.0 59.3
22 153 DE LA ROSA Karla Edith MEX 24/03/2005 18:49.5 59.8
23 174 SUAREZ CORREA Daniela Ch VEN 18/12/2008 18:52.1 1:02.4
24 176 SOBRAL Lizian BRA 22/05/2007 19:00.8 1:11.1
25 169 HAELL Thilda SWE 08/06/2005 19:02.0 1:12.3
26 172 MASTAMAM Azlina SGP 10/08/2009 19:36.2 1:46.5
27 175 LIN Yu-Rou TPE 03/02/2008 19:54.8 2:05.1
28 178 GUADAMURO Mariela PUR 29/09/2006 20:03.9 2:14.2

Issued: 07/09/2024 at 11:56
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming
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e Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR?:ES;{;:"gﬁISP\gIMMING
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
Event 8
07/09/2024 - 12:30 Girls 3 km Knockout Sprint
Semi-Final
Semifinal 1
1 118  WEINSTEIN Claire USA 01/03/2007 11:10.5 Q
2 106 COCCORDANO Clemence FRA 29/01/2005 11:10.7 02 Q
3 177  HANSEN Brinkleigh USA 16/12/2009 11:11.7 12 Q
4 154  OKUZONO Misa JPN 19/01/2006 11:14.3 38 Q
5 110 GATJEN Hannah GER 28/11/2006 11:14.7 42 Q
6 113 ACKERMANN Julia GER 23/03/2007 11:14.8 43 Q
7 107 KOJIMA Miku JPN 09/09/2005 11:15.4 49 Q
8 151 MAKRI Georgia GRE 12/07/2006 11:15.5 50 Q
9 123  SPENNATO Mahila ITA 04/08/2009 11:16.9 64 Q
10 120 GUERRERO CHO Sharon MEX 10/09/2005 11:17.3 6.8 Q
11 166  COELLO Rafaela ECU 12/08/2008 11:17.8 7.3
12 163 SCOPEL TRAMONTANA Isabel BRA 01/09/2006 11:19.3 8.8
13 165 KASVIO Louna FIN 29/01/2006 11:19.8 9.3
14 127 VROOM Taira CAN 02/02/2007 11:23.2 12.7
15 160 TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 20/08/2007 11:23.3 12.8
16 178 NARIN Burcunaz TUR 26/11/2006 11:24.0 135
17 157 BRODRICK Chloe AUS 24/03/2007 11:25.2 14.7
18 171 JACOBS Marony RSA 28/01/2008 11:26.8 16.3
19 128 GYORFFY Lili Anna HUN 03/10/2007 11:27.5 17.0
20 112 POLAK Iga POL 02/09/2009 11:30.3 19.8
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World Aquatics Open Water Swimming
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Cosam Junior World Championships 2024
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR OPEN WATER SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results
RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN CLUB FINISH GAP
Event 8
07/09/2024 - 13:00 . .
Girls 3 km Knockout Sprint
Final
1 118  WEINSTEIN Claire USA 01/03/2007 5:50.8
2 177  HANSEN Brinkleigh USA 16/12/2009 6:00.0 9.2
3 106 COCCORDANO Clemence FRA 29/01/2005 6:02.0 1.2
4 154 OKUZONO Misa JPN 19/01/2006 6:03.0 12.2
5 123 SPENNATO Mahila ITA 04/08/2009 6:13.8 23.0
6 110 GATJEN Hannah GER 28/11/2006 6:15.4 24.6
7 151 MAKRI Georgia GRE 12/07/2006 6:15.7 24.9
8 120 GUERRERO CHO Sharon MEX 10/09/2005 6:16.8 26.0
9 107 KOJIMA Miku JPN 09/09/2005 6:17.1 26.3
10 113  ACKERMANN Julia GER 23/03/2007 6:22.0 31.2
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